
Date Day 

08-02-2025 Saturday 
15-02-2025 Saturday 
22-02-2025 Saturday 
01-03-2025 Saturday 
08-03-2025 Saturday 
15-03-2025 Saturday 

22-03-2025 Saturday 
05-04-2025 Saturday 
12-04-2025 Saturday 
19-04-2025 Saturday 
26-04-2025 Saturday 

03-05-2025 Saturday 

Counselling Schedule 
Centre for Distance & Online Education 

Jamia Millia Islamia, New Delhi-110025 

Counselling Schedule for BBA 

Part-III (Offline Mode) Session 2024-25 

Session I Session II 

09:00 AM to 11:00 11:00 AM to 01:00 
AM PM 

BBA302 BBA304 
Dr Sabiha Khatoon Prof. MK Nabi 

Session IV Session V 
09:00 AM to 11:00 11:00 AM to 01:00 

AM PM 

BBA306 BBA307 

Session III 
02:30 PM to 04:30 PM 

BBA303 
Dr Kashif lq bal 

Session VI Session VII 
02:30 PM to 07:30 PM to 

04:30 PM 09:30 PM 

BBA305 BBA301: 

Dr Shazia Nabi Dr Suhalia Parveen DrAsifParvez Drlmran 
Anwar 

Note: Online Counselling sessions will be conducted via Google Meet. 

Paper Code: 
1. BBA 301: Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship 

2. BBA 302: Cost and Management Accounting 

3. BBA 303: Advertising Media Choices 

7. BBA 307: Human Resource Management 

Hony. Director, 
CDOE, JMI, New Delhi 

4. BBA 304: Personnal Selling and Salesmanship 

5. BBA 305: Management of sales Force 

6. BBA 306: Sales Promotion and Public Relation 

Dr Sabiha Khatoon 

Assistant Professor (Commerce) 

CDOE, JMI, New Delhi 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



